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Charles&Tim Kissling
Bendy Brook Farm
Reu Hel Farms Inc
David L Schrack
Junge Farms
Plushanski Farms Inc
Merlin J Grube
Mertz Brothers
Hemdel Farms Inc
Raymond ASeidel
Forrest C Strieker
Mark AWolfskill
Vista Grande Farm
Ralph & Ken Sanner
Rothrock Golden Hoi
RR Troutman & Sons
George S Troutman Jr
Udder Valley Farm
Retland Farm
Leonard G Stoltzfus
Mervm Brubaker
Richard A Bleiler
Robert E Kopfer
Yost Brothers
Frank G Gromhch
Arlan Knck
Glenn B Gockley
Linden Loch Holstein
Andrew D Stoltzfus
Dean&Brenda Daubert
Wooden BridgeFarm
DaviewFarm

Berks
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

Ernest C Hoffman
Clarence B Kulp

WilliamG Howerter
George E Moyer
Zahncroft Farm
Rick Phillips
Red Fever Farm
Robert C Dreisbach
Oleka Acres

FOR SALE
ALUMINUM DIESEL FUEL

TANKS
New, guaranteed, 275 to choose from.

Cylinder sizes. 22". 24". 26", 28"
75 Gallon to 154gallon tanks. 1 to 3 tanks,

$1.85/gal. 4 to 12 tanks. $1.75/gal.
Over 12 tanks, $1.65/gal.

HORST BROTHERS
* 717-949-3658

< Swatara Dairy Farm
* Arthur DSchlappich

) Leroy E Howard
* FM Browns Sons Inc
| Sam Shirk
[I Ken & Debra Dietrich
|[ Marlin J Stutzman

i Donald B Duncan
>i Show Top Farms

[ Ray W Seidel
[ Ray E Bicksler
i ErnestO Miller■ E Daniel Leatherman
Ker Mm Farms
Hemdel Farms Inc
Alton Rohrbach
Tulpa-Canal Farm
Bruce Reigel
Harvey C Krill Jr
Donald M Meyers
Wilhomar Farm
Harold Fenstermaker
David Gross
Martin & Missy Moyer
Harvey M Weaver
Fred J Walters
Irvin G Weaver
Elvm Brubaker
Jacob M Wise
Grumbro Holstems
Barry L Burkholder
Samuel L Mast
Herb Top Farms
Blue Mtn Academy
Ontelynn Acres
Bernell L Burkholder
F MarkWeber
Scattered Acres Inc
Kenneth Zook
Harold Schuler
Darnel J Harmsh
Gary-Martha Heffner
Joe & Deb Kohler
David J Williams

17,883 661
17,557 659
17,570 659
17,998 653
18,950 652
13,157 648
19,909 648
16,577 646
17,615 646
18,600 645
18,726 645
18,541 643
17,868 643
20,353 642
17,037 641
17.208 639
17,416 638
17,303 634
17.402 634
17,508 631
17,284 630
15,228 630
17,863 629
17,666 629
16,220 628
16,227 628
16,813 627
18,025 626
15,723 625
17,697 625
17,165 625
16,959 622
17.209 621
16,635 *619
17,537 618
18,585 617
16,481 617
17,928 616
17,212 616
16,957 614
16.402 613
16,164 612
18,033 612
16,637 612
17,382 612
18.246 611
17,098 608
17,208 608
16,696 607
17,193 604
17.246 604

17,105 603
16,886 602
16.219 600
16,906 595
16,504 595
16,524 594
17,566 593
15,775 593
17,531 589
17,304 589
14,551 588
16,794 *5BB
15.898 58517,193 58415,502 58416.219 583
15,833 582
16,598 582
17,241 582
17,017 581
17,188 580
15,918 580
15,971 580
16,870 580
15,987 577
12,428 576
16.339 575
15,767 575
15,943 574
15,836 573
16,475 569
15,819 569
16,113 569
16,507 568
15.339 568
15,456 567
15,636 566
16,351 565
15,527 564
16.240 563
15,459 560 i
16,182 557 1
12.241 557 |
16,669 557 4
15,254 556 I
15,547 556 J
14,890 5561
15,175 556 j
16,060 551 J14,869 5511
15,586 561 I
14,823 5501

3 73 4
B 3 33.7
B 3 53 7

3 106 4
B 3 54 2
B 3 88 8
B 3 60.2
B 3 51 7
63 60 0

2 46 2
B 3 62 1
B 3 46.2
B 3 59 7
B 8 141
B 3 108 8
B 3 110 7
B 3 48.0
B 3 30 4
B 3 95 3

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO, INC.
- WANTED -

DISABLED A CRIPPLED
COWS. BULLS & STEERS

Competitive Prices Paid
Slaughtered under

government inspection

Call: Frank Filllppo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Glnder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King-717-786-7229

SANDBLASTING
AND SPRAY

PAINTING
Aerial

Ladder
Equipment

Farm Buildings
Feed Mills
Commercial-

industrial
Repointing
Interior/Exterior
HENRY K. FISHER INC.

667 Hartman StationRd.
Lancaster, PA
393-6530

Golden Acrifs AGolden®Acre
Golden Acre* w a brandname registered by Taylor Ewans Seed Company Tuiia

Tea** 7MM T E names or numbers are variety des gnat on*
Golden Acres »s a brand name registered by Taylor Evans Seed Company
Tuiia Texas 79011 T E names or numbers are variety designations

HYBRID SEED CORN HYBRID FORAGE SORGHUM
GREENBUG RESISTANT SUMMER ANNUi

“GRAZE, GREEN CHOP OR HAY"HIGH YIELDING EARLY SINGLE CROSS

■on
6925

T-E
HAYGRAZER II
• Greenbug Resistant
• Astonishing Growth
• Drouth Tolerant
• High TDN Per Acre
• Carries 4-5 Cows Pel

Acre
• Fast Recovery with

Unexcelled Regrowth
NEW T-E HAYGRAZER II is greenbug resistant
Although greenbugs may still be found on the
plant, they will be fewer in number and newT-E-
Haygrazer II will be tolerant to the greenbug
toxin that kills the tissue of susceptible plants
All the good characteristics of T-E Haygrazer
with added greenbug resistance

• Long Ear and Small Cobb
• Fast Dry Down

• Excellent Standability, Short Strong Stalk
• Ideal For High Plant Populations
• High Yielder For MaturityRange

WE RECOMMEND TE 6925 WE RECOMMEND T-E HAYGRAZER II

DANVILLE, pa DISTRIBUTORS FOR PA
Mausdale farm Supply

717-275-4850

N.Y. & N.J. KUTZTOWN
Ivan LeiiMILLVILLE. PA

THOMAS L HUNTER Saddlery
Rt. 1.,Box 466-C
215-682-7926State Street

717-458-6043

MT. PLEASANT NICHOLSON, PA
Frank M. Squier
RD2, Box 249
717-942-6444

MILLS. PA
Miserville Milling Co.

717-539-2141

ISTOWN PA NEW PROVIDENCE,
IcCalips

Rt. 1
717-248-7651

Jacob S. Allgyer
Fair View Church Rd

RD2, Bex 158

laceyviue. pa glen rock, pa quakertown. pa phillipsburo. PA
ParysFarm Equipment Charles E. Laughman C.J. WonskllerBrothers Earl Peed

Spring HillRoad RDI Rt. 1 Rt. 1
717-869-1464 717-235-1437 215-536-1935 201-859-3798

B3
B3
G3
B3

B3
B 3
G3
B3

Whirlwind Acres
Raymond L Kulp-Son
Ro Ria Farms
Donald Burkholder
Pinnacle View Dairy
Raymond B Nolt
TerryKunkel
Hylark Farm
David YKnauer
Floyd Kurtz
William C Adams
Robert L Sattazahn
Pine Brook Farm
Glenn R Harnish
Clarence CSattazahn
Clyde Loump
Lester Martin
Wilmer Dreibelbis Jr
Harold Dietrich Hoi
Meadow Spring Farm
Kur-Del Farm
Ronald Kelchner
Robert EKieffer
Nathan Nolt
Don Aloan
David L Phillips
Teen Chal Farm
Edward R Haas
Lynnacres
Albany Farm
Charles D Moyer
Landis R Martin
Alfred E Schmidt
John H Stump
Larry E Phillips
Glenn E Hoffman
Eleanor K Siegfried
Luke Snyder
Lawrence Kieffer
Ronald Weyer Holst
Charles W Wagner
Donald Rentschler
Clarelynn Farms
Carl HRabenold
Poplardnve Holstein
Savidge Farms
JerryAKrone
Earl R Hater
Way Har Farms
Ronald L O'Neil
Richard H Hoffman
Lester Burkholder

John H


